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JAARDUIVEN , MOMIGNIES op 27/04/13.

PRYS

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
LUYTEN-VERSTREPEN
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
LUYTEN-VERSTREPEN
VOET WILLY

WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
HERMANS REMY

GEUVENS EMIEL

VAN ESSCHE WILLY

VAN DEN BERGH MAURICE
VAN GOOLEN LEOPOLD
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
VOET EDWARD

LENS GILBERT & ZOON
COECK JOZEF

VAN GOOLEN LEOPOLD
GEENS LOUIS

VETS JAN

SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
GEUVENS EMIEL
MATTHEUS LOUIS
JACOBS JAN

OOMS ROBERT

HERMANS REMY

VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
GEUVENS EMIEL
LUYTEN-VERSTREPEN
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
COECK JOZEF

COECK JOZEF

VAN NUFFELEN FLORIMOND
VAN DE VELDE-COLSON
WOUTERS RAYMOND
FIERENS LUDO

DANKERS DENIS

OOMS ROBERT

OOMS ROBERT

VAN ROY GASTON

DIRK DE PRETER
GEUVENS EMIEL
GEUVENS EMIEL

VAN ESSCHE WILLY
FIERENS LUDO
LUYTEN-VERSTREPEN
VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
COECK JOZEF

WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
WOUTERS RAYMOND
DANKERS DENIS
GEUVENS EMIEL
GEUVENS EMIEL

VAN ESPEN WILLY
HENDRICKX RENE

VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
GEERAERTS JOS
GEERAERTS JOS

VOET WILLY

SMETS JOS

VAN ESSCHE WILLY
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
VAN DE VELDE-COLSON
MATTHEUS LOUIS
JACOBS JAN

VOLKAERTS ROGER

VAN DEN BERGH MAURICE
VERVLOESEM ANDRE

VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBERT
VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
VAN ROMPUY WIM

VAN ESSCHE WILLY

VAN DEN BERGH MAURICE
VAN ROMPUY WIM
VOLKAERTS ROGER

VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBERT
OOMS ROBERT

DIRK DE PRETER
SERNEELS LAURENT

DE HAES JOZEF

Los om 10:00:00.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX JUISTUUR

RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
HERSELT
HERSELT
BEGIJNEN
GELRODE
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
AARSCHOT
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
BETEKOM
AARSCHOT
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
GELRODE
BAAL
BEGIJNEN
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
GELRODE
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
BETEKOM
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN
RAMSEL
BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
BAAL
TREMELO
GELRODE
GELRODE
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
RAMSEL
BAAL
BAAL
BETEKOM
HERSELT
RAMSEL
HERSELT
GELRODE
GELRODE
BAAL
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
TREMELO
TREMELO
HERSELT
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
RAMSEL
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
AARSCHOT
TREMELO
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

DE HAES JOZEF

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

BEGIJNEN
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MAX

11:38:02

JUISTUUR

243 duiven.

DAG

339 duiven.

DAG

AFSTAND

118448
118261
2
3
2
121258
120674
117815
110971
116251
116995
115952
4
120102
115558
115119
2
120081
118378
5
2
114728
118611
116863
2
114805
3
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3
116203
116849
118496
116853
120479

2

3
113676
112925

4
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7
113554
117841

4
111917

2

2
117566

3
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116397
2
118452
116993
5
117364
4
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VAN DEN BERGH MAURICE
DECKERS WALTER

PARDON HENRI

SERNEELS LAURENT
WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
HUYBRECHTS ROGER
WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
GEENS LOUIS

LAMBEETS WALTER
GEUVENS EMIEL

VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
LENS GILBERT & ZOON
VOET WILLY

VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT

VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT

VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
MATTHEUS LOUIS

BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
BAAL
AARSCHOT
HERSELT
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
HERSELT
HERSELT
RAMSEL
AARSCHOT
GELRODE
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
HERSELT
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
HERSELT
BAAL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
BAAL
BAAL
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27/04
27/04

116995
123988
114457
117327
120674
119015

2
118448
120441

2
120081
115373
110971

3

4

3

2
115558
121258
114805
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11

12

2
114728



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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64
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71
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77
78
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80
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Laatste

113

MATTHEUS LOUIS
SERNEELS LAURENT

VAN DE VELDE-COLSON
HERMANS REMY

DANKERS DENIS

VAN NUFFELEN FLORIMOND
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
LUYTEN-VERSTREPEN
RYMENANTS LOUIS
DECKERS WALTER
DANKERS DENIS

PARDON HENRI

HERMANS REMY
MEYNAERTS ALFONS
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM

DE VRIES RENE

VAN DEN BERGH MAURICE
GEERAERTS JOS

VAN NUFFELEN FLORIMOND
MATTHEUS LOUIS

VAN NUFFELEN FLORIMOND
VAN ROY GASTON

VOET EDWARD

VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VOET EDWARD

SAPION FRANS

LENS GILBERT & ZOON
COPPENS FRANS
VERVLOESEM ANDRE
VERVLOESEM ANDRE

VAN GOOLEN LEOPOLD
HERMANS REMY

VAN GOOLEN LEOPOLD
OOMS ROBERT

DECKERS WALTER

VAN DE VELDE-COLSON
VAN DEN BERGH MAURICE
VAN GOUBERGEN FREDDY
VOET WILLY

WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
VOET WILLY

WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM

DE VRIES RENE
VERVLOESEM ANDRE
WOUTERS ALFONS (R)
VAN ROY GASTON

VAN ESSCHE WILLY
WILLEMS JEAN

WILLEMS JEAN

LAMBEETS WALTER
SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
GEUVENS EMIEL

COECK JOZEF

VOET EDWARD

DECKERS WALTER

SLAETS ACH-WIL-TIM
VAN ROOSENDAEL-DEROOVER
PEETERS FABIENNE

DE RIJCK PHILIBERT
RYMENANTS LOUIS
VERSCHUEREN CYRIEL
VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBERT
FIERENS LUDO

MATTHEUS LOUIS

VOET JOZEF

DECKERS WALTER

VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBERT
DE HAES JOZEF

VOET DENIS

COECK JOZEF

LENS GILBERT & ZOON
VERSCHUEREN CYRIEL

DE VRIES RENE
HENDRICKX WILLY

DAANS LUC

MEYNAERTS ALFONS

LENS GILBERT & ZOON
LENS GILBERT & ZOON
SERNEELS LAURENT

VAN ROOSENDAEL ROBERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT
VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT

BAAL
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
AARSCHOT
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
HERSELT
BAAL
BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
BEGIJNEN
TREMELO
AARSCHOT
BAAL
AARSCHOT
BAAL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
RAMSEL
HERSELT
BETEKOM
HOUTVENN
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN
AARSCHOT
AARSCHOT
HERSELT
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
HERSELT
HERSELT
HERSELT
HERSELT
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
BAAL
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
BAAL
AARSCHOT
RAMSEL
GELRODE
BETEKOM
RAMSEL
HERSELT
RAMSEL
BEGIJNEN
BETEKOM
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
RAMSEL
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
BAAL
RAMSEL
HERSELT
BEGIJNEN
BEGIJNEN
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
BETEKOM
RAMSEL
BETEKOM
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN
HERSELT
BETEKOM
BETEKOM
AARSCHOT
BEGIJNEN
RAMSEL
RAMSEL

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

VAN DESSEL JUL & BERT

RAMSEL
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11:
:32:
32:
33:
35:
31:
33:
33:
33:
38:
35:
31:
:33:
11:
11:
11:

11
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11:
11:
11:
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11:
11:
11:
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11
11

11:
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11:
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11:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:36:
34:
37:
36:
:39
36:
36:
34:
40:
42
36:
38:
39:
:29
35:
:40:
35:
38:
38:
: 31
36:
36:
37:
:37:
39:
39:

11

11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:

11

30

37
34

35
35

34

38

36

34

37:
30:
:28
38:
41:
:23

34

37

35

41

:39:

126

35
13
08
17
56
51
48
16
34
48
08
51

:23
126
32:
:33:
:29:
32:
31:
:32:
30:
36:
:35:
36:
39:
33:
:36:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

05
18
18
44
35
46
51
18
37
37
46
03
36

124
:25
33:
35:
33:
122
40:
34:
34:
33:
:38:
37:
:28
38:
:36:
33:
122
38:
:32:
35:
33:
33:
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32
03
34

16
42
49
07
22
59

01
14
54

15
52
00
48
50

03
58

35
52

10
57
36
52
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32
31
51
42
35
50
14
35

51
05
53
02
33

01
10
42
30
17
18

18

27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04
27/04

27/04

2

2
116849
117815
120479
116203
3
118261
117540
2

2

2

2
122205
4
115493
2
111917
2

3

3
113676
120102
13

2
123937
2
119950
118452
2
115952
3

2
116863
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115119
3
4
7
116906
115289
118459
2
120627
116993
116853
4
121729
5
2
118441
120069
2
3
2
3
118078
118692
2
4

o
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119015

1268.
.26

1267

1267.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.
1260.
.26
1257.
1257.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
.22
1253.
.27

1260

1254

1253

1253.
1252.
.64
.25
1247.
1244,
1243.
.27

1252
1251

1242

1241.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1239.
1239.
.24

1239

1238.
1236.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1230.
1229.
1229.
.23
.08
1223.
.27
1222.
1222.
1220.
1219.
1218.
.26
1217.
1216.
1215.
.21
1213.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1201.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1198.

1228
1224

1223

1218

1214

1198

65

11
99
43
99
10
78

91
61
93
33
89
30

94

09
72

14
71
06

89
72
64
42
69
48

39
58
89
89
92
71
58
46
16
84
96
18

69

84
17
48
91
62

16
31
66

72
42
74
94
70
57
83
66
19
73
71
64
61
27
52
47
38
79
52
64
89
93
74
54

.54



